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- HCHEDULE-B

OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES
Advances Aacalvad (Llahllitios)

11, Girish.Ghosh Lane, Howrah =7 11101,

Binod Mall

Mann] Singh
Mukash Jalswial
Ajny KLmar
Ranjit Das |
Mana] Entarpriges

JJMIﬂih.EhmrLUnshﬂﬂwrnh.-_ﬂilﬂ-

Wiahnu Kumar Shaw
Mann] Kumar Gupka

Pramod KEumar Gupta

Ajay Kumar

H:.Hnﬂhujihil.llﬂ.h_ﬂﬂ.ﬂﬁh.i L1007,

Munnl Lal Shaw
Bhaola Bingh

.Pratima Ialawal /Suresh Ialswal

Jamuna Singh

Hand Kumar Girl
Mano] Kumar Jha
Mano} Prasad Kurml

gandhya Shaw/Bhola Shaw
Pradip Kumar Udaypurla

Dinesh Sharma
Enackar Sharma

Sundry Muani‘:e&

E:EH.EDJ.LI.EJ

LOANS & ADVANCES {ASSETS]

Advances

Goods & Service Tex (ITC & Cash l!-ahancn] y \

Fanjit Kormar Das

Sulay Chandra Seha
Guha Rabd

Edvanee for Flat, Ghusuel

. 2LHEDULE-D

SUNDRY DERTORS
a] Trade Recelvables
b} tther Receivables

—Tanai_ yarh Sags,

= e———

it of (hs Halancs Sheet ae at 31t 2019
AS AT
' 3157 MARCH, 2019
SUNDRY CAEDTTORS :
a) Trade Payahies : . ﬁ-ggg—ggg:gg
h) For Exprnses ks EL T B

“"7,203,515,00

. 150,000.00
a00,000.00
400,000.00

300,000.00,

200,000.00
1,600,000.00

50,000.00

400,000.00
100,000.00
150,000.00

100,000.00
100,000.00
.280,000.00
2 * 50,000.00
300,000.00
200,000,060
100,000.00

. 100,000.00
&50,000.00
200,000.00

==

£00,000.00, .

450,000.00

~ 8,090,000.00

P bt g

200,000.00
500,000.00
: 1,000,000.00
250,000.00

2,058,482.00

146,370.00
23,119.00

169, 489.00
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. M/S SHIVAM REAL ESTATE . ... -

J
. i #

|Prop: TARAK NATH SAROJ} Ak
56, MADHAR BABD LANE, GHUSURI, HOWRAH - T11 107, WEBT BENGAL. ,
PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3187 MARCH, 2019 '
AMODIAT AMDUNT
PARTICULARS lIn Fa] PARTICULARS + {inms) .
To, Opening Stock . By Coat of Construction 14,540,508.00
To, Raw Material Purchase 11,007, 440,00 fWark [n Progress ofd
T, Labour Charges 3,401, 400, 0D p ; iE
Ta. Electricity Charges 13,416.00
To, Manchinery Hire Charges i 48,652.00 )
L L]
" 14,540,908.00 _14,540,908.00
To, Cowt of Constroction
- . Wark In Progress b/d 14,540,908.00 | By. Labour Contract Charges 4,590,000.00 .
T, Salary & Daniy - . 14 (a0 Ly a5/ 56, 1)1, Jays Bitd Road. -
To. Travelling & Conveyance Exp 4, 119040 ) - _
Ta, Lepal Expenses LT TE By, Closlng WP 13,030,578.00
Ta. S1afl Tea & Tilin R AZR.00 !
To. Printing B Siaticosary 126000
To, P, Tax & Trade Licence A,200.00 ; - .
! . Mahile f Telephane Expénses " 3.592.00
?;. Hank Charges 10 w5162
Ta_ Srall Wellare 1/ 44060
T, Crifice Expenses N0 00 . 2 a
Ta. lereresl on Loan s, S0 3
To. OMce Benl : 1 20,000,040
Ta. Gfice Elorermcity ChE 14y, PP -
Fo Danations & Subscriplinns L1 A0 00 :
Ta, Acrounting Charges pL.onn.aa
Ta, General Expenses Th2ZET.00 g
To, Ner Profit me9z HEG6, 38 .
[Trams. 1a Capital Accouni) ' i
. 17 830, 5TB.00 17,620,5TB.00

in terms of our report of even date annexsd
‘DERASISH ROY & ASSOCIATES .
CHARTERELD ACCOUNTATI

{  FRN  3I30D6TE

FCA DERARISH ROY
Propretor
M. NO. D562E8

DATE: E.quﬂ! lmﬁ
FLACE: KOLKATA
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M/S SHIVAM REAL ESTATE :
e e o [Prop: TARAE MATH SAROS
: D4 g6, MADHAR BARU LANE, GHUSURI, HOWRAH - 711107, WEST

BENGAL, AT !
I BALANCE EHEET AS AT 38T MARCH, 2019 ' -
AMOUNT 1 AMOTRNT
LIAE Ag
ILITIES in Ra.| SETS 0= Rad
CAPITAL AjC PIXED ASSETS ;
Opéning Balance 1.40,470.58 LAND 8 BLTLDING
i LT, Naslear Para Head, (1911 *1837,700.00
fdd Wet Profit 593 BE4, 38
{ Add : Interest on 8 B 3, 164,00 | i
g ' . o T ASSETS,
. 1.836,520.96 | s et
Lems ; Drawings 1 B9, A0 00 1,646 460,96 | Loams A Advances - 7} N58.4
[ Ber Seledule-C)
LOANS [LIABILITY] | :
¥ : s - 13 e na
Uaseeyered Lopn 4 L0 o | Closing WIF . A3 .-573
l ) 2 : 169,489,00
CURRENT LIABILITIES & PROVISION Bupadsy Dehiis . -
Sundey Credsods 5,570 855,00 . | [ P Bl E3
| Litwlilien For Expensts G52 BT0.00 | 7 B3 52500 i 7525165
¥ hp —— im Huid
| —dh s Per Schedale-A) : Fanb r i i
| ¥
] } Bapk
I. Advance from Custamers. i ;ﬂnﬂ.:‘:‘:rﬁ nfe, el ;
[ fesiaEn e Tt
i Y ant.s
' ' Ll T
L PO
I 1T|m&i$

| FRN : AID06TE

FoA DERASIEH ROF
Propritlof
© . NO. 056288

. PLACES HOLEAT

DEBASISH ROY & ABBOCIATES
CHARTERED ﬂCI:ULIMT.-_ﬂE:

——i

DATE:! 24P !;,l 2019
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